

MACT 50/25
MOHIT Vs. ANUJ GOEL

08.09.2025

Present: None.

Put up before lok adalat on **13.09.2025**.

(Richa Manchanda)
Judge MACT-2 (North)
Rohini Courts, Delhi/08.09.2025